
JUNIOR MENS 156.0 RESULTS

Junior Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Isaac Torres Liberal High School 155.0 190.0 10

2 Tanner  Lankas Rawlins County 154.2 185.0 8

3 Bentlee  Betts Liberal High School 156.0 180.0 6

4 Angel  Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 152.0 155.0 4

5 Jose Ramirez Dighton High School 152.3 135.0 2

Junior Mens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bentlee  Betts Liberal High School 156.0 315.0 10

2 Tanner  Lankas Rawlins County 154.2 275.0 8

3 Angel  Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 152.0 250.0 6

4 Jose Ramirez Dighton High School 152.3 225.0 4

5 Isaac Torres Liberal High School 155.0 225.0 2

Junior Mens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bentlee  Betts Liberal High School 156.0 205.0 10

2 Tanner  Lankas Rawlins County 154.2 175.0 8

3 Jose Ramirez Dighton High School 152.3 145.0 6

4 Isaac Torres Liberal High School 155.0 135.0 4

5 Angel  Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 152.0 0.0 0

Junior Mens 156.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bentlee  Betts Liberal High School 156.0 700.0 10

2 Tanner  Lankas Rawlins County 154.2 635.0 8

3 Isaac Torres Liberal High School 155.0 550.0 6

4 Jose Ramirez Dighton High School 152.3 505.0 4

5 Angel  Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 152.0 405.0 2

Junior Mens 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Bentlee  Betts Liberal High School 156.0 4.487

4 Tanner  Lankas Rawlins County 154.2 4.118

8 Isaac Torres Liberal High School 155.0 3.548

11 Jose Ramirez Dighton High School 152.3 3.316

16 Angel  Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 152.0 2.664


